
제25회 충주청소년 한마음 예술제 「음악분야」 수상결과

순번 구분 상 명 학교명 참가자명 본선진출여부

1

중등부

한마음상 충주북여중

김규아

○

2 곽채현

3 전민정

4 방가운

5 류연지

6 윤혜인

7 석아인

8 연지민

9 김연아

10 지미겸

11 김민정

12 박수연

13 오하은

14 김효민

15 한승윤

16

성취상 충주여중

안나현

○

17 안다현

18 김소윤

19 박채원

20 손채경

21 유서율

22 이채원

23 장소율

24 박소희

25 권세은

26 임윤아

27 홍진교

28 김예빈

29 김나현

30 박주영



순번 구분 상 명 학교명 참가자명 본선진출여부

1

고등부

한마음상
충주

예성여고

박소원

○

2 박수진

3 송가온

4 강규희

5 김가은

6 박소정

7 양다해

8 이세은

9 우희제

10 이수은

11 고은별

12 김영교

13 지서윤

14

성취상
충주

중산고

석서윤

○

15 박윤하

16 김세림

17 서주연

18 서지민

19 안민선

20 방수진

21 신상훈

22 최태주

23 정근호

24 이준서

25 홍성택

26 이태현

27 김래건

28 황시온


